Berechnung Faszination GW Weikersheim 28.04.2012

Wettbewerb Kinder
TSV Neuhausen Danceolinos
TSV Neuhausen Dancebambinis
| DJK TSV Bieringen Las Taradas

TSG 7Ghierr71gen Sweet Emotion

Wettbewerb Jugend
TSV Schrozberg Crazy Passion
~ |DIKTSV Bieringen La Fleur
DIKTSV Bieringen Highlife
TSV Waldbaeh Ambition
TSV Dérzbach Pretty Cue -

Wettbewerb Erwachsene
(GSV Pleidelsheim Just P 18+
DJKTSV Bieringen Rising

Dance Experience
GSV Pleidelsheim Just P
TSV Michelfeld Dancing Girls
i ,JTSV,M,iche-"f?'d,Ra,i",bQW Dancers
It's Showtime
1 TSV Weikersheim

Wettkampf Jugend
1}TSV Neuhausen Ascendance
WZiGsV Pleidelsheim Different Faces

Wettkampf Erwachsene
1/TSV Neuhausen Danceographie

A Note

7,6
6,51
6,03

5,2

6,42
6,2
5,43
6,03
5,1

7,13
6,97

9,6
8,47

9,63

B Note

7,3
5,7
5,53

4,63

6,13
6,43
5,13
4,8

6,36
6,4

8,93
7,26

9,13

Gesamt

14,9
1221
11,56
9,83

12,42
12,33
11,86
11,16
9,9

13,49
13,37

18,53
15,73

18,76
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RG 2

RG2

RG 2
RG 2

Ranggruppe
RG 1
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Kategorie
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Sehrgut
Gut
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